., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Richard Moreton Mawditt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard Moreton Mawditt
Postcode BA2 6HW

Date of birth June 1936

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COUNCIL FOR EDUCATION IN THE
COMMONWEALTH

THE HOLBURNE MUSEUM TRUST
COMPANY

BATH FOOTBALL CLUB TRUSTEES
LIMITED

BATH FOOTBALL CLUB TRUSTEES
(NUMBER 2) LIMITED

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITIES
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

BATH ROYAL LITERARY AND

SCIENTIFIC INSTITUTION TRUSTEES

THE ENTERPRISE PARTNERSHIP
(BATH AND NORTH EAST
SOMERSET) LIMITED
HUNTINGDON HERITAGE CENTRE,
BATH, LIMITED(THE)

EMERSONS GREEN DEVELOPMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
DESIGNABILITY CHARITY LIMITED

DESIGNABILITY CHARITY LIMITED
THE SCIENCE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION

MILLFIELD SCHOOL (SOMERSET)
CHARITABLE TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04391999

04104120

03205808

03243760

02732244

02857000

01856288

01883228

02072631

00933932

00933932
02092134

02201603

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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OBE

900533793

900533793
Goblin Combe North Road

Bath
Somerset
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/03/2002

09/11/2000

14/11/1996

04/11/1996

29/03/1995

27/09/1993

22/02/1993

29/12/1992

14/11/1992

02/11/1992

02/11/1992
01/06/1992

06/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/07/2011

04/03/2002

01/09/2002

01/09/2002

28/09/1996

12/04/1995

14/12/2000

26/11/1993

01/12/1994

12/10/1994

03/10/2012
15/09/1994

13/03/2009

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
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Richard Moreton Mawditt 900533793
MILLFIELD 00522385 Active - Accounts Filed 06/04/1992 13/03/2009 Director
N.M.P. 02010461 Company is dissolved 26/02/1992 03/03/1995 Director

N/A* - no information available
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